—BEREF110mH (1.067m)

R

vy TN -

O -3 O O I W M —

148

190
473
205
N
268
203
645
27

( +0.9m )
K&

51
3.4
IR
Bl
iy
I8
Pk
Rl

61
3
it
RA
23
&
ATE
2

Pl
RIEHE
FevAEaE
heE® 2
IR E =
=t
=Y
VAR
heEE

S

1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1

I1:{ird i
6 17.7
4 16. 85
1 15. 28
3 16. 12
2 15. 40
5 16. 89
7 18. 31

DNS

—53110mH



